       TAIE
WINLING TECHNOLOGY LTD.     Tel:+886-2-29957702     FAX:+886-2-29957825        http://www.winling.com.tw     win.ling@msa.hinet.net
1
FY Series
Microprocessor PID Controller
SPECIFICATION
The FY Series Microprocessor PID Controllers are
highly reliable and accurate digital controllers that

2
FY Series Microprocessor PID Controller
ORDER INFORMATION
A: Model No:
FY400 for 48 × 48mm (DIN 1/16),
FY800 for 48 × 96mm (DIN 1/8)
FY600 for 96 × 48mm (DIN 1/8),
FY900 for 96 × 96mm (DIN 1/4)
FY700 for 72 × 72mm
B: Out 1 control output mode:
0- None
1- Relay, contact, 3A/240VAC
2- Volt, voltage pulse, 20VDC/20mA
3- 4~20mA
4- 0~20mA
5- 1  SSR (1  Zero crossing control)
6- 3  SSR (3  Zero crossing control)
7- Proportional motor 3 wired close loop control
8- 1 SCR (1  Phase angle control)
9- 3 SCR (3  Phase angle control)
A- 0~5VDC
B- 0~10VDC
C- 1~5VDC
D- 2~10VDC
C: Out 2 control output mode:
0- None
1- Relay, contact, 3A/240VAC
2- Volt, voltage pulse, 20VDC/20mA
3- 4~20mA
4- 0~20mA
A- 0~5VDC
B- 0~10VDC
C- 1~5VDC
D- 2~10VDC
D: Alarm:
0- None
1- One set
2- Two sets
3- Three sets (for FY900/FY800/FY600)
E: Transmitter:
0- None
1- 4~20mA    (Adjustable)
2- 0~20mA    (Adjustable)
A- 0~5VDC   (Adjustable)
B- 0~10VDC (Adjustable)
C- 1~5VDC   (Adjustable)
D- 2~10VDC (Adjustable)
E- 0~1VDC   (Adjustable)
F: Second Input: (for Remote Set Point)
0- None
1- 4~20mA
2- 0~20mA
A- 0~5VDC
B- 0~10VDC
C- 1~5VDC
D- 2~10VDC
E- 0~1VDC
*This function except FY400
G: Communication:
0- None
1- RS232
2- RS485
3- TTL Communication
FY
A                                    B          C          D           E          F          G